
JUNIOR MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Calvin  Heit Topeka High 139.8 185.0 10

2 Eli Holloman Topeka High 139.8 180.0 8

3 Kaleb Badura Rossville Bulldawgs 135.0 165.0 6

4 James Kramer JCN 140.0 155.0 4

5 Augustis Basutro Tonganoxie 137.6 150.0 2

6 Tim Breuer Basehor Linwood 138.2 140.0 1

7 Ethan Huber Basehor Linwood 136.0 135.0 0

8 Trevor Whisenant Basehor Linwood 140.0 135.0 0

9 Jackson Vangosen Basehor Linwood 133.0 125.0 0

10 Christopher VanAnne Tonganoxie 135.8 90.0 0

11 Gregory James Topeka High 136.3 0 0

12 Trevor Simmons Topeka High 136.3 0 0

13 Sam Moore St. Marys Bears 139.7 0 0

Junior Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaleb Badura Rossville Bulldawgs 135.0 265.0 10

2 Calvin  Heit Topeka High 139.8 255.0 8

3 Eli Holloman Topeka High 139.8 240.0 6

4 James Kramer JCN 140.0 235.0 4

5 Jackson Vangosen Basehor Linwood 133.0 205.0 2

6 Augustis Basutro Tonganoxie 137.6 205.0 1

7 Ethan Huber Basehor Linwood 136.0 185.0 0

8 Trevor Whisenant Basehor Linwood 140.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Tim Breuer Basehor Linwood 138.2 145.0 0

10 Christopher VanAnne Tonganoxie 135.8 105.0 0

11 Gregory James Topeka High 136.3 0 0

12 Trevor Simmons Topeka High 136.3 0 0

13 Sam Moore St. Marys Bears 139.7 0 0

Junior Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trevor Whisenant Basehor Linwood 140.0 205.0 10

2 Kaleb Badura Rossville Bulldawgs 135.0 185.0 8

3 Calvin  Heit Topeka High 139.8 175.0 6

4 Sam Moore St. Marys Bears 139.7 165.0 4

5 Eli Holloman Topeka High 139.8 160.0 2

6 James Kramer JCN 140.0 160.0 1

7 Jackson Vangosen Basehor Linwood 133.0 155.0 0

8 Tim Breuer Basehor Linwood 138.2 150.0 0

9 Augustis Basutro Tonganoxie 137.6 145.0 0

10 Ethan Huber Basehor Linwood 136.0 135.0 0

11 Christopher VanAnne Tonganoxie 135.8 100.0 0

12 Gregory James Topeka High 136.3 0 0

13 Trevor Simmons Topeka High 136.3 0 0

Junior Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaleb Badura Rossville Bulldawgs 135.0 615.0 10

2 Calvin  Heit Topeka High 139.8 615.0 8

3 Eli Holloman Topeka High 139.8 580.0 6

4 James Kramer JCN 140.0 550.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Trevor Whisenant Basehor Linwood 140.0 525.0 2

6 Augustis Basutro Tonganoxie 137.6 500.0 1

7 Jackson Vangosen Basehor Linwood 133.0 485.0 0

8 Ethan Huber Basehor Linwood 136.0 455.0 0

9 Tim Breuer Basehor Linwood 138.2 435.0 0

10 Christopher VanAnne Tonganoxie 135.8 295.0 0

11 Sam Moore St. Marys Bears 139.7 165.0 0

12 Gregory James Topeka High 136.3 0 0

13 Trevor Simmons Topeka High 136.3 0 0


